Specification Sheet
 Specification Number:   8022P-200
 Revision: 02
 Date Issued:  21-Jun-24
 Sampling Systems Ltd.
2 Trillennium Point, Gorsey Lane, Coleshill. B46 1JU. UK.
Tel: +44(0)1675 466992     Email: info@sampling.com      Web: www.sampling.com
Page 1 of 1
1. Part Number:  8022P-200
2. Photograph:
3. Product Information:
Description: Liquid Funnel 200mm
Material of Construction: Polypropylene (PP) - virgin
• Conforms to FDA CFR 177.1520
• Conforms to EU Regulations 10/2011
• Conforms to EC Regulations 1935/2004
• BSE/TSE free
Method of Construction: Single piece, injection moulded
Max. Diameter: 232mm
ID at Top of Funnel: 200mm
Overall Height: 180mm
OD at Bottom of Spout: 19mm
ID at Bottom of Spout: 15mm
OD at Top of Spout: 33mm
Nominal Weight: 92g
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
4. Approval: Signed:
Name:  Kuldeep Flora
Position:  Quality Manager
Date:  21-Jun-24